Mercedes-Benz

CONFIRMATION OF ORDER FOR

EUROPEAN DELIVERY AND INVOICE

This will confirm acceptance of your order for delivery

of the Mercedes-Benz vehicle specified below.
TOURIST ORDER NO. DELIVERY DATE INVOICE DATE
0570763394 12/ 1/2014 11/10/2014
CUSTOMER LESSEE
SHIPPING VIA PORT OF BALTIMORE
DELIVERY LOCATION MERCEDES-BENZ DEALER
(3-05181)
DAIMLER AG MERCEDES-BENZ OF ESCONDIDO

TOR 8 (GATE 8) / KUNDENCENTER

71063 SINDELFINGEN ESCONDIDO, CA 92025

SPECIFICATION OF VEHICLE

8550 4MATIC Sedan
4.7 Liter V-8 Biturbo Engine

PAINT & UPHOLSTERY

897

Ruby Black Metallic
Silk Beige/Espresso Brown Nappa Leather

U.S. OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

R17
308
445

501
502
55U
727
735
811
820
997

AlS

POl Premium 1 Package: Active ventilated front
seats, KEYLESS-GO® with HANDS-FREE ACCESS,
PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist, Power
rear-side window sunshades, Active multicontour
front seats with massage

19" Twin 5-Spoke Wheel
Refrigerator Rear Center Console

445 Warmth and Comfort Package: Heated steering
wheel, Power outboard rear seats with memory and
detachable headrest pillows, Heated and Active
Ventilated outboard rear seats, Heated front/rear
center armrests and heated door armrests

501 Surround View Camera
Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years
Porcelain Cloth Headliner

designo Brown Sunburst Myrtle Wood Trim
Exclusive Trim Package

Burmester® High-End 3D Surround Sound System
Factory delivery

997 Driver Assistance Package: DISTRONIC PLUS®
with Steering Assist, Active Blind Spot Assist,
Active Lane Keeping Assist, PRE-SAFE® Brake with
Pedestrian Recognition, BAS PLUS® with
Cross-Traffic Assist, PRE-SAFE® PLUS with rear-end

collision protection

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE

7% CUSTOMER SAVINGS
VEHICLE PRICE AFTER SAVINGS
15 Day Euro Road Ins

1101 WEST NINTH AVENUE

PRICE
(US DOLLARS)

97400

N/C
2290

4500

1270
1100
2600

900
N/C
N/C
800
950

6400
N/C

2800

121010
8471 -

112539
N/C



