

CONFIRMATION OF ORDER FOR

EUROPEAN DELIVERY AND INVOICE

This will confirm acceptance of your order for delivery of the Mercedes-Benz vehicle specified below.

TOURIST ORDER NO.

DELIVERY DATE

INVOICE DATE

0570763394

12/ 1/2014

11/10/2014

CUSTOMER

A15

15 Day Euro Road Ins

LESSEE



DELIVERY LOCATION

SHIPPING VIA PORT OF BALTIMORE

MERCEDES-BENZ DEALER

(3-05181)

DAIMLER AG TOR 8 (GATE 8) / KUNDENCENTER 71063 SINDELFINGEN

MERCEDES-BENZ OF ESCONDIDO 1101 WEST NINTH AVENUE ESCONDIDO, CA 92025

SPECIFICATION OF VEHICLE

PRICE

N/C

(US DOLLARS)

S550 4MATIC Sedan

S550 4MA	ric Sedan		
4.7 Lite:	r V-8 Biturbo Engine		
		97400	
PAINT &	UPHOLSTERY		
897	Ruby Black Metallic	N/C	
8.05	Silk Beige/Espresso Brown Nappa Leather	2290	
U.S. OPT	IONAL EQUIPMENT		
P01	PO1 Premium 1 Package: Active ventilated front	4500	
*	seats, KEYLESS-GO® with HANDS-FREE ACCESS,	1000	
*	PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist, Power		
*	rear-side window sunshades, Active multicontour		
*	front seats with massage		
R17	19" Twin 5-Spoke Wheel	1270	
308	Refrigerator Rear Center Console	1100	
445	445 Warmth and Comfort Package: Heated steering	2600	
*	wheel, Power outboard rear seats with memory and		
*	detachable headrest pillows, Heated and Active		
*	Ventilated outboard rear seats, Heated front/rear		
*	center armrests and heated door armrests		
501	501 Surround View Camera	900	
502	Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years	N/C	
55U	Porcelain Cloth Headliner	N/C	
727	designo Brown Sunburst Myrtle Wood Trim	800	
735	Exclusive Trim Package	950	
811	Burmester® High-End 3D Surround Sound System	6400	
820	Factory delivery	N/C	
997	997 Driver Assistance Package: DISTRONIC PLUS®	2800	
*	with Steering Assist, Active Blind Spot Assist,		
*	Active Lane Keeping Assist, PRE-SAFE® Brake with		
*	Pedestrian Recognition, BAS PLUS® with		
*	Cross-Traffic Assist, PRE-SAFE® PLUS with rear-end		
*	collision protection		
	TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE	121010	
	7% CUSTOMER SAVINGS	8471	-
	VEHICLE PRICE AFTER SAVINGS	112539	